No. of Libraries
Registered Borrowers
Library Stock
Books
Multimedia Material
Materials Borrowed
No. of Requests for Multimedia Services
Reference and Information Enquiries Handled
No. of Extension Activities
Extension Activities Attendance
Internet Library Services
Visits to Library Homepage
Internet Renewals
Internet Reservations
Use of Multimedia Information System
No. of Books Registered
No. of Periodicals Registered
No. of International Standard Book Numbers Issued

76
3 581 400

10 641 605
1553 754
58 435 301
3 411 405
4 080 524
18 162

16 913 411

119 439 043
14 059 186
599 451
1697 564
13 919

13 648

691






