Appendix 14 Usage of Public Libraries

No. of Libraries	76
Registered Borrowers	3 581 400
Library Stock	
Books	10 641 605
Multimedia Material	1 553 754
Materials Borrowed	58 435 301
No. of Requests for Multimedia Services	3 411 405
Reference and Information Enquiries Handled	4 080 524
No. of Extension Activities	18 162
Extension Activities Attendance	16 913 411
Internet Library Services	
Visits to Library Homepage	119 439 043
Internet Renewals	14 059 186
Internet Reservations	599 451
Use of Multimedia Information System	1 697 564
No. of Books Registered	13 919
No. of Periodicals Registered	13 648
No. of International Standard Book Numbers Issued	691